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

Clint Stadig $950.00
clintstadig@gmail.com
508-728-8956

Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, street
parking, carpeting, hard wood, linoleum, yard,
stove, new paint, laundry facility, Washer dryer
hookups Large Unit on dead end street, Utilities
incl: water.

1550 W 20TH ST 1550 90810

MELVIN KEMP $990.00
323/778-9256

Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas,
electricignite hookup, blinds, street parking,
carpeting, linoleum, yard, stove, refrigerator,
new paint. Utilities incl: water.

207 E 20TH ST 90806

Unfurnished 1st floor duplex, garage, carpeting,
ceramic, stove, new paint.

238 20TH ST 238 90806

Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, blinds,
carport, stove, balcony. Utilities incl: water, hot
water.

1900 E 4TH ST 90802

Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, blinds,
hard wood, ceramic, stove, security building,
new paint. Ultilities incl: water, hot water.

303 W 4TH ST C 90802

Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, blinds,
street parking, carpeting, hard wood, linoleum,
yard, stove, security building, balcony,
refrigerator. Ultilities incl: water, hot water.

1919 E. 4th St, just west of
Cherry Patio,Lower Lo Dep

90802

Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, blinds,
street parking, carpeting, linoleum, stove, patio,
pets ok, refrigerator, new paint, laundry facility,
LowerGated,PrivatePatio,Appls,Pkg,NrOcean,B
us,Shop, Utilities incl: water, hot water.

1841 E 52ND ST 90805

YANN CHAU $1,100.00
714/450-0116

ABRAHAM/THOMAS $925.00
MAMME 562/221-1635

SUPUNNEE MANNIL $1,000.00
562/682-7790

LYDIA 949/951-4883 $1,173.00
Suzanne/ Savy $890.00
redpeakprops@yahoo.com

562-283-0303

JOSE PLASCENCIA $1,000.00

323/683-7262

Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, blinds,
carpeting, linoleum, stove, new paint. Utilities
incl: water.
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439 E. 55th St. 90805 Pam 626 644-4150 $950.00  Unfurnished 1st floor duplex, gas, electric
hookup, no window covering, carport, carpeting,
linoleum, yard, stove, patio, refrigerator, new
paint, New carpet and paint; large yard; parking
space, Ultilities incl: water, hot water.

295 W 5TH ST 13 90802 CRESTWAVE PROPERTY $995.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor condo, gas, electric

562/434-0924 hookup, blinds, street parking, hard wood,
ceramic, stove, security building, new paint,
laundry facility. Utilities incl: water, hot water.

295 W 5TH ST 11 90802 CRESTWAVE PROPERTY $995.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor gas, electric hookup,

562/434-0924 blinds, street parking, ceramic, stove, security
building, new paint, laundry facility. Utilities incl:
water, hot water.

531 E 64th Street 20 90805 Kim Johnson 562-437-8155 $906.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, blinds,
carport, carpeting, hard wood, stove, security
building, new paint, laundry facility, Newly
Remodeled. Professionally Managed by FPI
Mgt, Utilities incl: gas.

1621 E 7th Street 1 90813 Daniel $850.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, blinds,

ApplebyLongBeach@gmail. garage, carpeting, stove, pets ok, security
com 562-706-5660 building, balcony, refrigerator, laundry facility.
Utilities incl: water.
6th 7th place 9 90802 sheila francisco $1,025.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, electric
buknay7@yahoo.com hookup, street parking, hard wood, refrigerator,
5627867770 ocean breeze.
Marjorie mimmwr@aol.com $895.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, blinds,

424 West 9th St. 90813

310-560-8412

street parking, hard wood, yard, stove, patio,
balcony, refrigerator, new paint, 1 BR includes
utilities, hardwood floors, yard, Utilities incl: gas,
electricity, water, hot water.
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5500 Ackerfield Ave. 313 90805 Jocelyn $895.00  Unfurnished 1st floor condo, gas, blinds,
rentals@ernstandhaas.com garage, carpeting, stove, new paint, Fabulous
562-989-9835 Condo with Gated Entry!.

1355 ALAMITOS AVE 90813 CARMEN 714/635-7042 $850.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas,
electricignite hookup, blinds, street parking,
carpeting, linoleum, yard, stove, security
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
562 433-6476 linoleum, stove, refrigerator, Each unit is a
separate house. , Utilities incl: water.
1740 Redondo Ave. 4 90804 Nick Thompson $995.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, electric
nthompson562@yahoo.com hookup, blinds, carpeting, linoleum, stove,
562.343.5900 balcony, refrigerator, new paint, swimming pool,
laundry facility. Utilities incl: water, hot water.
1740 Redondo Ave. 8 90804 Nick Thompson $995.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, electric
nthompson562@yahoo.com hookup, blinds, carpeting, linoleum, stove,
562.343.5900 balcony, refrigerator, new paint, swimming pool,
laundry facility. Utilities incl: water, hot water.
1740 Redondo Ave. 11 90804 Nick Thompson $995.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, electric
nthompson562@yahoo.com hookup, blinds, carpeting, linoleum, stove, patio,
562.343.5900 refrigerator, new paint, swimming pool, laundry
facility. Utilities incl: water, hot water.
1744 Redondo Ave. 27 90804 Nick Thompson $995.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, electric
nthompson562@yahoo.com hookup, blinds, carpeting, linoleum, stove, patio,
562.343.5900 refrigerator, new paint, swimming pool, laundry
facility. Ultilities incl: water, hot water.
Nick Thompson $995.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, electric

1744 Redondo Ave. 31 90804

nthompson562@yahoo.com
562.343.5900

hookup, blinds, carpeting, linoleum, stove, patio,
refrigerator, new paint, swimming pool, laundry
facility. Utilities incl: water, hot water.
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1 BEDROOM UNITS AVAILABLE as of 9/15/2011

INCLUSION IN THIS LISTING DOES NOT IMPLY HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF LONG BEACH APPROVAL OF
THE UNIT OR THE LANDLORD. LANDLORDS MUST COMPLY WITH FAIR HOUSING LAWS. IF APPLICANTS BELIEVE
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CALL FAIR HOUSING AT (800)446-FAIR.

Address

Contact

Rent Fee Description

1907 SAN FRANCISCO AVE CRESTWAVE PROPERTY $925.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, blinds, garage,
90806 562/434-0924 carpeting, linoleum, yard, stove, new paint.
Utilities incl: water.
1895 San Fransico Ave 90806 Clint Stadig $950.00  Unfurnished 1st floor gas, street parking,
clintstadig@gmail.com carpeting, hard wood, linoleum, yard, stove, new
508-728-8956 paint, Washer dryer hookups Large Unit on
dead end street, Utilities incl: water.
1874 SANTA FE AVE 3 90810 GABRIEL TODMIA $1,173.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, blinds,
310/387-5082 street parking, ceramic, stove, security building,
balcony, refrigerator, new paint. Utilities incl:
water.
2240 SANTA FE AVE 90810 NINO JAMIR 909/348-2626 $850.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, electric
hookup, no window covering, carport, new paint.
Utilities incl: water, hot water.
2260 SANTA FE AVE 90810 NINO JAMIR 909/348-2626 $700.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, electric
hookup, blinds, carport, linoleum, new paint.
Utilities incl: electricity, water, hot water.
1580 SEABRIGHT ST 1 90810 RICARRDO AGUIAR $1,150.00  Unfurnished 1st floor duplex, gas, electric
562/552-3826 hookup, electricignite hookup, blinds, carport,
carpeting, ceramic, yard, patio, new paint,
laundry facility. Utilities incl: water.
924 St Louis Huge LoDep Suzanne/Aubree $1,125.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, blinds,
90804 redpeakprops@yahoo.com garage, street parking, carpeting, linoleum,
562-283-0303 stove, patio, security building, new paint, laundry
facility, HUGE!!!,DiningArea,CrtydPatio,LG
Bdrm!, Utilities incl: water, hot water.
INTERNATIONAL REALTY $850.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, no

1408 WALNUT AVE D 90813

562/427-8626

window covering, garage, carpeting, linoleum,
stove, balcony, new paint, laundry facility.
Utilities incl: water.
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1 BEDROOM UNITS AVAILABLE as of 9/15/2011

INCLUSION IN THIS LISTING DOES NOT IMPLY HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF LONG BEACH APPROVAL OF
THE UNIT OR THE LANDLORD. LANDLORDS MUST COMPLY WITH FAIR HOUSING LAWS. IF APPLICANTS BELIEVE
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CALL FAIR HOUSING AT (800)446-FAIR.
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

Joe Ancheta $1,100.00  Unfurnished 1st floor condo, gas, blinds,

710 Magnolia Avenue 3 90813

joe_ancheta@hotmail.com
562-331-6801

carport, carpeting, linoleum, stove, balcony, new
paint, laundry facility, Close to schools &
freeways. No Smoking, No Pets , Utilities incl:
water, hot water.
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1409 Magnolia No Deposit A
90813

Bill Whitecloud
bwhitecloud@verizon.net
562-961-9662

$1,050.00

Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, blinds,
carport, carpeting, ceramic, yard, stove,
refrigerator, new paint, 32 inch LCDTV,
Computer, Free Internet & Phone Ser, Utilities
incl: water, hot water.

812 MAINE AVE 190813

ANA MARIE HERNANDEZ
562/786-0819

$1,350.00

Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,
street parking, hard wood, yard, patio, pets ok,
new paint. Utilities incl: water.

1070 Martin Luther King Jr.
Avenue 108 90813

Kim Johnson 562-437-8155

$1,068.00

Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, electric
hookup, blinds, carport, carpeting, stove,
security building, new paint, laundry facility,
Newly Remodeled, Professionally Managed by
FPI Mgt, Utilities incl: hot water.

1070 Martin Luther King Jr.
Avenue 104 90813

Kim Johnson 562-437-8155

$1,068.00

Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, electric
hookup, blinds, carport, carpeting, hard wood,
stove, security building, laundry facility, Newly
Remodeled. Professionally Managed by FPI
Mgt, Ultilities incl: water, hot water.

458 E. Mountain View St House

90805

Chanta 562 688-3409

$1,450.00

Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,
gas, blinds, street parking, carpeting, linoleum,
yard, new paint, laundry facility, Avail in
Oct,bakyard,bonus room,no pets,sec.dp 1k.

1109 MYRTLE AVE 1 90813

VANNY LAM 714/797-2683

$1,300.00

Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,
blinds, carport, hard wood, ceramic, yard, stove,
new paint, laundry facility.

1968 MYRTLE AVE 90806

KIM MONCONDUIT
562/547-8723

$1,150.00

Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, blinds,
street parking, carpeting, ceramic, stove, new
paint, laundry facility. Utilities incl: water.
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Address Contact Rent Fee Description

1025 Myrtle Ave. 4 90813 Carlos 562/243-1432 $1,025.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, drapes,
blinds, hard wood, ceramic, stove, new paint.
Utilities incl: water.

267 E Nevada Street 1 90806 Debbie Viltz 562-434-7625 $1,200.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, electric
hookup, blinds, street parking, carpeting,
linoleum, stove, patio, security building, new
paint, laundry facility, LARGE,Completely
refurbished, private enclosure , Utilities incl:
water.

932 obispo ave four 90804 paul demetropolis $985.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, electric

pgdemo66@aol.com hookup, blinds, street parking, carpeting,

310-5026594 linoleum, new paint, laundry facility, unit will be
available by september 15, 2011, Utilities incl:
water.

1090 OHIO AVE 90804 GEORGE BALL $1,250.00  Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,

714/493-1248 blinds, garage, street parking, carpeting,
ceramic, patio, pets ok, new paint, laundry
facility.

5934 Olive Ave 90805 Brian wifila@yahoo.com $1,500.00  Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,

626-589-4508 gas, drapes, curtains, blinds, garage, street
parking, hard wood, ceramic, yard, stove, patio,
refrigerator, new paint.

1415 ORANGE AVE 2 90813 ARTURO 562/607-0291 $1,300.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas,
electricignite hookup, drapes, street parking,
carpeting, ceramic, balcony, new paint.

357 ORANGE AVE 357 90802 V. ROBERTSON $1,295.00  Unfurnished 1st floor condo, gas, electricignite

310/639-5131

hookup, blinds, street parking, hard wood, yard,
stove, balcony, refrigerator, new paint, laundry
facility. Utilities incl: water, hot water.
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1628 Orange Ave. #4 90813 Suzanne Birt-Balleng $1,000.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, blinds,
dandswestproperty@yahoo. carport, carpeting, stove, new paint, The
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
gokishor@gmail.com electricignite hookup, blinds, garage, hard wood,
714-4573388 ceramic, stove, pets ok, security building,
balcony, new paint, laundry facility, High celing
New Floor, Tile & newly Paint, Utilities incl:
water.
1381 Temple Ave. 1 90804 RICHARD GUESS $1,400.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, electric
562-301-7054 hookup, blinds, garage, carpeting, hard wood,
ceramic, yard, stove, security building, new
paint, laundry facility, ACTUALLY A 3 BR. WILL
CONSIDER 2BR VOUCHER, Uitilities incl:
water.
$1,070.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, blinds, carport,

1085 Walnut Ave 3 90813 Savy Ou 562 896-2701

carpeting, ceramic, stove, pets ok, laundry
facility, End unit- Easy access / Two bedrom
voucher, Utilities incl: water, hot water.
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41 W 11TH ST A 90813 LYBOV BARASHKOVA $1,950.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor duplex, gas, electric
562/726-1860 hookup, blinds, street parking, carpeting,
ceramic, stove, laundry facility. Ultilities incl:
water.

1415 E 15TH ST D 90813 FLORA MEJIA $1,300.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, electric

562/489-1682 hookup, blinds, garage, carpeting, ceramic,
stove, patio, new paint, laundry facility. Utilities
incl: water.

1311 15th St. 01 90813 Jocelyn $1,295.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, blinds,

rentals@ernstandhaas.com carport, carpeting, stove, pets ok, new paint,
562-989-9835 laundry facility, Wonderful 3 Bedroom
Apartment Homel!, Utilities incl: water.
1007 E 17TH ST 1 90813 PAMELA CALCOTE $1,600.00  Unfurnished 1st floor gas, blinds, street parking,
310/686-7317 carpeting, linoleum, security building, new paint,
laundry facility. Utilities incl: water.

1118 E 17TH ST 4 90813 YANN CHAU $1,600.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor townhouse, gas, carport,

714/450-0116 carpeting, ceramic, yard, stove, new paint.
Utilities incl: water, hot water.

1177 E 21st St 90806 Kelli 562-428-5555 $1,500.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, gas, electric
hookup, electricignite hookup, blinds, carport,
carpeting, ceramic, yard, stove, patio, laundry
facility. Utilities incl: water, hot water.

1225 E 3RD ST B 90802 MRS. UNG 562/818-9182 $1,800.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor condo, electric hookup,
blinds, garage, carpeting, hard wood, linoleum,
stove, new paint, laundry facility. Utilities incl:
water.

KANGOL 562/881-3942 $1,530.00  Unfurnished 1st floor duplex, gas, linoleum.

1055 E 5TH ST 3 90802
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1227 E 7th St 90815 Nia Eng $1,350.00  Unfurnished Oth floor single family residence,
neng@pabstkinney.com gas, electric hookup, blinds, street parking,
5623444287 carpeting, ceramic, stove, new paint,
SPACIOUS, NEWLY UPGRADE HOUSE,
Utilities incl: water.
1501 E 7th st 90813 Phandara $1,495.00  Unfurnished 1st floor duplex, gas, electric
sodethvar@yahoo.com hookup, curtains, blinds, ceramic, Close to
562-673-5528 beach and convenient stores, Ultilities incl:
water.
1507 E 7th st 90813 Phandara $1,492.00  Unfurnished 1st floor duplex, gas, electric
sodethvar@yahoo.com hookup, blinds, carport, ceramic, Near beach
562-673-5528 and convenient stores, Ultilities incl: water.
5535 ACKEREIELD ST 26 ITNERNATIONAL REALTY $1,350.00  Unfurnished 1st floor gas, blinds, carpeting,
90805 562/427-8626 linoleum, stove, security building, new paint.
Utilities incl: hot water.
3381 E Andy St 2 90805 MARIA DAVALOS $1,800.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor townhouse, electric
sill8@aol.com hookup, blinds, linoleum, stove, patio, pets ok,
562-756-3363 balcony, new paint, laundry facility, LRGE 3
BDRM. LAUNDRY HOOKUPS & PETS OK.
LOW MOVEIN, Utilities incl: water.
219 E ARTESIA BLVD 3 90805 RUTH JOHNSON $1,760.00  Unfurnished 1st floor apartment, electricignite
562/326-1507 hookup, blinds, carpeting, yard, stove, security
building, new paint, laundry facility. Utilities incl:
water.
$1,500.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, no

208 E. ARtTESIA BLVD. LOW
DEPOSIT

DeWayne
dewayne.davis@sablequest
.com 323 243-9136

window covering, garage, street parking,
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
562-283-0303 ceramic, stove, patio, pets ok, balcony,
refrigerator, new paint, laundry facility, 3bd Vchr
ok,HUGErms,LgCtyd,Tile/Crpt,LG kit,GarOpt,
Utilities incl: water, hot water.
1025 Gladys Ave 90804 Bill Larson $1,800.00  Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,
wrlarson@gmail.com 562 gas, electric hookup, drapes, street parking,
3010390 carpeting, hard wood, ceramic, yard, stove,
patio, refrigerator, new paint, laundry facility.
Utilities incl: water.
2359 e golden ave 90806 patricia $2,200.00  Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,
ulissesrivera@yahoo.com gas, electric hookup, no window covering,
9515512101 garage, carport, street parking, hard wood,
ceramic, yard, patio, new paint, laundry facility,
polished wooden floors, spacious yard 1325
square .
1640 GUNDRY AVE D 90813 LESLIE SPANN 562/ $1,200.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, blinds, garage,
-997-9800 street parking, carpeting, yard, stove, pets ok,
new paint. Utilities incl: water.
1224 HELLMAN ST 90813 BARBARA ELLIS $1,500.00  Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence, no
909/518-4036 window covering, street parking, carpeting,
linoleum, yard, refrigerator, new paint, laundry
facility. Utilities incl: water.
1482 Henderson Ave 90813 Shidan Habibi $1,325.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, electric
shidanhabibi@gmail.com hookup, blinds, street parking, carpeting, hard
7142257615 wood, linoleum, stove, patio, pets ok, security
building, balcony, new paint, laundry facility,
$850 Deposit; Newly Remodeled; Very
Spacious, Ultilities incl: water, hot water.
ANGIE 562/233-4853 $1,795.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, blinds,

1487 HENDERSON ST B 90813

carpeting, linoleum, ceramic, yard, security
building, new paint, laundry facility. Utilities incl:
hot water.
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1051 HOFFMAN AVE 90813 ARTURO 562/607-0291 $1,700.00  Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,
gas, electric hookup, drapes, blinds, garage,
carpeting, ceramic, patio, pets ok, new paint,
laundry facility.

263 E HOME ST UPSTAIRS VIRGINIA CONSTANTINO $1,375.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor duplex, gas, electric

90805 VWEST@PIONEERMAGN hookup, blinds, street parking, hard wood,

ETICS.COM 562 472-4031 ceramic, yard, new paint, OWNER CAN
FURNISH STOVE/REFRIGERATOR IF
RENTER WIS, Utilities incl: water.

1485 JUNIPERO AVE 4 90804 SO0 KANG 562/965-8747 $1,770.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, electric
hookup, blinds, garage, carpeting, linoleum,
stove, patio, balcony, new paint. Ultilities incl:
water.

2226 Lewis Ave. 01 90806 Jocelyn $1,100.00  Unfurnished 1st floor gas, blinds, garage,

rentals@ernstandhaas.com carpeting, stove, balcony, new paint, laundry
562-989-9835 facility, Great Apartment with 2-Car Garage!,
Utilities incl: water.

1021 Lime Ave 90813 Louis Owens 562-988-2000 $1,500.00  Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,
gas, blinds, garage, carpeting, ceramic, yard,
new paint, Newly remodeled. New paint, carpet,
and tile., Utilities incl: water, hot water.

2226 LIME AVE 90806 SHARON BUTLER $1,600.00  Unfurnished 1st floor single family residence,

562/489-0131 gas, no window covering, street parking,
carpeting, ceramic, yard.
LAURIE $1,550.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, blinds,

5509 LIME Ave 90805

EandLproperties@verizon.n
et 562 972 4472

garage, carport, carpeting, hard wood, yard,
stove, pets ok, refrigerator, new paint, laundry
facility, Separate back unit. New bathroom,
carpet, fans too, Utilities incl: water.
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1208 Lime Street C 90813 Vincent 323 788-2242 $1,450.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, blinds,
street parking, carpeting, ceramic, yard, pets ok,
new paint, Extra Large Bedroom with Washer
and Dryer Hook-up, Utilities incl: hot water.
1600 MAGNOLIA AVE E 90813 CRISTINA 562/924-3858 $1,395.00 Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, blinds,
garage, street parking, carpeting, new paint.
Utilities incl: water.
925 Magnolia Ave 90813 Tuan info@strategis.us $1,395.00  Unfurnished 2nd floor apartment, gas, electric
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